For Screen Printing, Industrial and Educational Applications
A Division of The A.W.T. World Trade Group
A.W.T. World Trade Inc.
Rack-It ™ Series
Drying and Storage Racks
DR-18-30 DR-18-50
DR-46-40 DR-68-50
DR-18-30WD

E
A
VY
-D
U
T
Y
IN
D
U
ST
R
IA
L
CATALOG NO. SHELF SIZES NO. OF SHELVES MESH OPENINGS SHIPPING WEIGHT*
DR-32-40 22 x 32" (55 x 81 cm) 40 4 x 5" (10 x 13 cm) 300 lbs. (136 kg)
DR-32-50 22 x 32" (55 x 81 cm) 50 4 x 5" (10 x 13 cm) 345 lbs. (156 kg)
DR-36-40 26 x 36" (66 x 91 cm) 40 4 x 5" (10 x 13 cm) 333 lbs. (151 kg)
DR-36-50 26 x 36" (66 x 91 cm) 50 4 x 5" (10 x 13 cm) 393 lbs. (178 kg)
DR-46-40 30 x 46" (76 x 117 cm) 40 4 x 5" (10 x 13 cm) 290 lbs. (132 kg)
DR-48-40 31 x 48" (79 x 123 cm) 40 4 x 5" (10 x 13 cm) 415 lbs. (188 kg)
DR-48-50 31 x 48" (79 x 123 cm) 50 4 x 5" (10 x 13 cm) 493 lbs. (223 kg)
DR-50-50 37 x 50" (94 x 127 cm) 50 4 x 5" (10 x 13 cm) 535 lbs. (243 kg)
DR-55-50 42 x 55" (107 x 140 cm) 50 5 x 5" (13 x 13 cm) 664 lbs. (301 kg)
DR-68-50 45 x 68" (114 x 173 cm) 50 5 x 5" (13 x 13 cm) 933 lbs. (423 kg)
DR-80-50 52 x 80" (132 x 203 cm) 50 5 x 5" (13 x 13 cm) 1,048 lbs. (476 kg)
DR-36-40-20 26 x 36" (66 x 91 cm) 20 4 x 5"  (10 x 13 cm) 233 lbs. (106 kg)
DR-36-50-25 26 x 36" (66 x 91 cm) 25 4 x 5" (10 x 13 cm) 268 lbs. (122 kg)
DR-48-40-20 31 x 48" (79 x 123 cm) 20 4 x 5" (10 x 13 cm) 279 lbs. (127 kg)
DR-48-50-25 31 x 48" (79 x 123 cm) 25 4 x 5" (10 x 13 cm) 323 lbs. (147 kg)
DR-50-50-25 37 x 50" (94 x 127 cm) 25 4 x 5" (10 x 13 cm) 350 lbs. (159 kg)
DR-55-50-25 42 x 55" (107 x 140 cm) 25 5 x 5" (13 x 13 cm) 459 lbs. (208 kg)
DR-68-50-25 45 x 68" (114 x 173 cm) 25 5 x 5" (13 x 13 cm) 631 lbs. (286 kg)
DR-80-50-25 52 x 80" (132 x 203 cm) 25 5 x 5" (13 x 13 cm) 718 lbs. (326 kg)
Lightweight Applications
DR-46-40 30 x 46" (55 x 55 cm) 40 7.75 x 9.75" (20 x 25 cm) 290 lbs. (132 kg)
* Weight includes skid. Skid weights may vary and are subject to change.
DR-68-50

•	 Casters for easy mobility
•	 Shelves snap easily into
frame
•	 Rubber bumpers ensure
proper shelf spacing for
effective drying
•	 Ships via ground parcel
service
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
•	 Rack assembly
•	 Extra rubber bumpers
Unique design allows narrow, rigid
products such as fiberboard, cardboard
or plastic to extend beyond shelf size
CATALOG NO. SHELF SIZES MAX. SUBSTRATE SIZES NO. OF SHELVES MESH OPENINGS SHIPPING WEIGHT*
DR-24-40A 18 x 24" (46 x 61 cm) 17.5 x 24" (44 x 61 cm) 40 6 x 6" (15 x 15 cm) 72 lbs. (33 kg)
DR-24-50 18 x 24" (46 x 61 cm) 17.5 x 24" (44 x 61 cm) 50 6 x 6" (15 x 15 cm) 76 lbs. (35 kg)
DR-24-80 18 x 24" (46 x 61 cm) 17.5 x 24" (44 x 61 cm) 80 6 x 6" (15 x 15 cm) 127 lbs. (58 kg)
DR-24-100 18 x 24" (46 x 61 cm) 17.5 x 24" (44 x 61 cm) 100 6 x 6" (15 x 15 cm) 160 lbs. (73 kg)
DR-26-40 20 x 26" (51 x 66 cm) 19.5 x 26" (49 x 66 cm) 40 6 x 6" (15 x 15 cm) 75 lbs. (34 kg)
DR-26-50 20 x 26" (51 x 66 cm) 19.5 x 26" (49 x 66 cm) 50 6 x 6" (15 x 15 cm) 91 lbs. (41 kg)
* All racks ship via ground parcel service.
Lock strips securely
hold shelves.
DR-24-40A

	 With a variety of shelving options, you’ll always have
enough storage space for your substrate. DR-18-30 and DR-
18-30WD racks come assembled, and the upper and lower
sections of the DR-18-100 slide together with ease. Like
most of our smaller models, these racks ship using ground
parcel service.
•	 All-steel construction
•	 Powder-coated, rust-resistant shelf finish
•	 Casters for easy mobility (DR-18-100) •	 All-steel construction
•	 Powder-coated, rust-resistant shelf finish
•	 Designed for vertical or horizontal placement to
handle all storage or drying needs
•	 Wheels for easy mobility (DR-16-13 )
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION SHELF SIZES NO. OF SHELVES MESH OPENINGS SHIPPING WEIGHT
DR-16-8 Tabletop, single-sided, vertical or horizontal 12 x 18" (30 X 46 cm) 8 N/A 7 lbs. (3.175 kg)
DR-16-13 Single-sided, vertical or horizontal with wheels 12 x 18" (30 X 46 cm) 13 N/A 9 lbs. (4.082 kg)
DR-16-25 Tabletop, single-sided 12 x 16" (30 X 40.6 cm) 25 6 x 10" (15 x 25 cm) 21 lbs. (9.534 kg)
DR-18-30 Tabletop, single-sided 12 x 18" (30 X 46 cm) 30 6 x 10" (15 x 25 cm) 26 lbs. (11.804 kg)
DR-18-30WD Door hanging 12 x 18" (30 X 46 cm) 30 6 x 10" (15 x 25 cm) 23 lbs. (10.442 kg)
DR-18-50 Tabletop, double-sided 10 x 18" (30 X 46 cm) 50 6 x 10" (15 x 25 cm) 32 lbs. (14.528 kg)
DR-18-100 Portable 10 x 18" (30 X 46 cm) 100 6 x 10" (15 x 25 cm) 68 lbs. (30.872 kg)
 * All racks ship via ground parcel service.
DR-18-50 DR-16-8DR-18-100 DR-16-8DR-18-30WD DR-16-13
Over-the-top door hanger on DR-18-30WD
mounts instantly without drilling.